BOX ASSIGNMENTS	<u>IMENTS</u> 07-20-2004		DO NOT USE FOR TRADEMARKS			
		ET ONL				
TO THE DIRECTOR OF THE US PA- SIR: PLEASE RECORD THE ATTAC,	10279427		REOF.	15.04		
1. NAME OF CONVEYING PARTY(IES) (		O DEEMO Mornol	1 the state			
1. VAN DER PASCH, Engelbortus sont coix 3. EUSSEN, Emiel Jozef Melarie	is Fransiscus	2. BEEMS, Marcel 8	Hendrikus Maria ngelbertus Johannes J	loroon		
_	<u>[ [ ]</u>	6.	igenerius conamics c	Jeroen		
7. ( JUL 1 5 <b>2004</b>	1. <u>20</u>	8.				
9.	. <b>E</b>	10.				
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) OF COMMINA	PARTY(IES) ATTACHE	ED? □YES ⊠NO				
2. PARTY(IES) (ASSIGNEE(S)) RECEIVII	NG INTEREST:					
NAME: <b>ASML NETHERLANDS B.V.</b>						
ADDRESS: De Run 6501, NL-5504 DR Veldhoven, The Netherlands						
ADDITIONAL NAME(S) & ADDRESS(ES)	ATTACHED? Y	∕ES ⊠NO				
3. NATURE OF CONVEYANCE (DOCUM	MENT):					
(Submit herewith only one document)	or recordation—multiple	copies of same Assig	nment signed by diffe	rent inventors is one		
document) ⊠ASSIGNMENT OF ⊠WHOI	LE PART INTER	PECT FXFC	DATE: July 8, 2004	-		
	SIMILE/PHOTOCOPY	(5)	, DATE: July 0, 2007			
☐CHANGE OF NAME ☐VERIF	FIED TRANSLATION					
SECURITY MERG	GER <b>OTHER</b> :					
EXECUTION DATE(S) ON THE DECLAR	ATION IF FILED HERE!	MITH MOTE IF DA	TES ON DECLARATIO	ONLAND		
ASSIGNMENT DIFFER SEE ATTY!)			E9 ON DECEMBRIS	JN AND		
4.5 APPL. NO.(S) OR PAT NO.(S). OTHE	CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION OF THE PROPERTY OF THE	Address of the second s	□YES ⊠NO			
A. PAT, APP. NO.(S) M#		B. PATENT NO(S)	Ma	1st INVENTOR		
	If not in item 1			If not in item 1		
10/793,420 308365						
5. Name & Address of Party to Whom Co	•	6. NUMBER INVO				
Concerning Document Should be Maile	∌d:	APPLNS <u>1</u> + PA	ATS 0 = TOTAL =	<u>1</u>		
Pillsbury Winthrop LLP	<u> </u>	7. AMOUNT OF FE				
Intellectual Property Group	/	ABOVE TOTAL x				
P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102 19/2004 NGETACHE 00000123 033975 107934	, ver					
FC:8021 40.00 B0	\					
5.5ATTY DKT:			TO OUR DEPOSIT AC	COUNT		
P 308365   P	P-1516.010-US	NUMBER: 03-3975 UNDER ORDER NO		1 200265		
	CLIENT REF.	dup. sheet not required		308365 MATTER NO.		
To the best of my knowledge and believely.			02:2:1:1:1:0:			
the original document.	, 4		tulia any amazina any	py to a data cop, c.		
		10. Total number of	pages including this			
Elmens		cover sheet, attachm	nents and document	3		
		(do not file dup. Cove	er sheet)			
Signatu <b>ré</b> Attorney: E. Rico Hernandez						
Reg. No. 47641		Date: July 15, 200	14			
	3) 905-2088	FAX: (703)				

FILE WITH PTO RETURN RECEIPT (PAT-103A)

**REEL: 015565 FRAME: 0263** 

Please return signed/recorded to:

Pillsbury Winthrop LLP Intellectual Property Group <sup>4</sup>P.O. Box 10500 McLean, VA 22102

**USA Patent Appln. Sole or Joint** 

For Inventions made outside USA					
executed with or after application					
Atty. Dkt. P 0308365	P-1516.010-US				
NA#	Client Def				

**NONPROVISIONAL** 

## **ASSIGNMENT** OF NONPROVISIONAL APPLICATION

**NONPROVISIONAL** 

		n consideration of the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.	00) and other good and	valuable consideration paid to each of			
the under	rsigned, to	o wit:					
INSERT		(1) Engelbertus Antonius Fransiscus VAN DER PASCH	(2) Marcel Hend	drikus Maria BEEMS			
NAME(S)	OF	(3) Emiel Jozef Melanie EUSSEN	(4) Engelbertus	Johannes Jeroen KLIJNTUNTE			
INVENTO	R(S)						
				tinued on page 2			
	ot and suff sfer(s) unto	iciency of which are hereby acknowledged by to:	he undersigned who at	the request of, hereby sell(s), assign(s)			
INSERT		ASML NETHERLANDS B.V.					
NAME(S)	OF	De Run 6501					
ASSIGNE	E(S)	NL-5504 DR Veldhoven					
& ADDRES	SS(ES)	The Netherlands					
(hereinafter d any and all di	iesignated "AS ivisions, contir	SSIGNEE") the entire right, title and interest for the United States nuations, substitutes, and reissues thereof; and all resulting pater	of America as defined in 35 U.S nts, known as	.C. 100, in the invention and all applications including			
TITLE OF	N	Device and Method for Manipulation and Routing of a Metrology Beam					
NOTE → - (Complete line A, B a	•	for which the undersigned executed an applic  (A)  even date herewith  (B) on  (C) in U.S. Appln. No. 10/793,420					
illic A, D a	ilu/Ol Oj	(C) M III 0.3. Applii. No. 10/793,420	filed	March 5, 2004			
hereinafter ac	EE, for its inte ct on behalf of AN SSIGNEE to The	ID the undersigned hereby authorize(s) and request(s) the Unite rest as ASSIGNEE, its successors, assigns and legals represent said ASSIGNEE; ID the undersigned hereby agree(s) to testify and execute any particular protection and title in and to the invention hereby authorize(s) Pillsbury Winthrop LLP of the test.	atives; the undersigned agree(s)  pers for ASSIGNEE, its success  to transferred.	that the attorney of record in said application shall sors, assigns and legal representatives, deemed			
	INVENT	TOPS A	DATE CICNED	WITHEODE			
1):	HAACIAI	Uno g	DATE SIGNED 8 July 2004	WITNESSES )			
Name:	Fngeth	ertus Antonius Fransiscus VAN DER	0 0 dary 2004	Janneke Keijzers			
ivanic.	PASCH			odimere del juers			
2)	1 20011	M. Beem	0 7.1. 2004	( ) //			
Name:			8 July 2004	Janneke Rei zers			
3)		TALL	8 July 2004	Daime Religious			
Name:	Emiel J	oz <del>ef Me</del> janie EUSSEN	<u> </u>	Janneke Beryzers			
4)	11/10	Quanton Co	8 July 2004				
Name:	Engelbe	Hus Johannes Jeroen KLIJNTUNTE		Jannoko Paia			
5)		,		Janneke Keijzers			
Name:							

30459175\_1.DOC

**RECORDED: 07/15/2004** 

PAT-114 1/00